Jadual
S 3.3 (iii)

Taraf IPTS
Private HEIs Status

IPTS Bertaraf Universiti
Private HEIs With University Status

IPTS Bertaraf Universiti
(Cawangan Luar Negara)

Private HEIs With University Status
(Branch Campus Of Foreign
University)

IPTS Bertaraf Kolej Universiti
Private HEIs With University College
Status

IPTS Bertaraf Kolej
Private HEIs With College Status

JUMLAH / TOTAL

Sastera & Kemanusiaan / Arts & Humanities

Kemasukan / Intake

LIM

3,030

178

1,021

2,539

6,768

PIF

3,879

336

1316

2,745

8,276

JIT

6,909

514

2,337

5,284

15,044

Enrolmen / Enrolment

LIM

14,744

300

4,765

7,110

26,919

PIF

16,877

599

6,152

7,272

30,900

JIT

31,621

899

10,917

14,382

57,819

Keluaran / Output

LIM

1,109

100

1,005

1,202

3,416

PIF

1,361

240

1,615

1,538

4,754

JIT

2,470

340

2,620

2,740

8,170



